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EN – PL – DE – CZ – ES – FR – HU – IT – NL – RO – SK – SV   

BRAND NAME: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

PRODUCT NAME:   

npuri by Bambiboo selfwarming steam eye mask 

KEY INGREDIENTS: 

Next to your skin: chlorine-free non-woven fabric and soft elastic ear loops. Inner pocket: non-woven pouch with a self-

heating insert (iron powder, activated carbon, sodium polyacrylate, sodium chloride, water, vermiculite). Fragrance-free 

product. 

 

Dispose of the box in the paper recycling bin and the sachet in the plastic recycling bin.  

Made in China. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

WSKAZÓWKI DOTYCZĄCE UŻYTKOWANIA: 

For home use only. Do not use the mask if it is damaged, unsealed, or past its expiration date. Contact lens or eyeglass 

wearers should remove them before use. Do not use eye drops immediately before applying the mask. Not for use by 

children. Pregnant women and people with eye or skin conditions, or those who have recently undergone facial procedures, 

should consult a doctor and exercise caution when applying the mask. If you experience any discomfort, burning sensation, 

redness, or irritation of the eyes or eyelids while using the mask, discontinue use immediately and consult a doctor if 

necessary. 

   

RESPONSIBLE ENTITY:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUCER:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELECTRONIC ADDRESS: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ELECTRONIC ADDRESS: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

  

 

INSTRUKCJA UŻYCIA:  
  

INFORMACJE DOTYCZĄCE BEZPIECZEŃSTWA:  
  

Before applying the mask, remove makeup and cleanse 
your face and eyelids. Take the mask out of the sachet and 
unfold it. Then place it over closed eyes and hook the ear 
loops around your ears. The mask will start to warm up 
after being removed from the sachet – use it immediately 
after opening. The maximum temperature does not exceed 
45°C (average temperature: 42°C). The mask stays warm 
for about 20 minutes. Dispose of the used mask in a bin. 

WARNING: To avoid the risk of suffocation, keep the 
packaging and pads out of the reach and sight of children 
and pets. Single-use product. 
EXPIRY DATE: see packaging. 
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EN – PL – DE – CZ – ES – FR – HU – IT – NL – RO – SK – SV  

NAZWA MARKI:  

npuri by Bambiboo  

NAZWA PRODUKTU:  

npuri by Bambiboo samonagrzewająca się maska na oczy  

PODSTAWOWE SKŁADNIKI:  

Przy skórze: niebielona chlorem włóknina i miękkie elastyczne uchwyty za uszy, kieszonka z włókniny z 

samopodgrzewającym się wkładem (iron powder, activated carbon, sodium polyacrylate, sodium chloride, water, 

vermiculite). Produkt nie zawiera perfum.  

 

Kartonik wyrzuć do pojemnika na papier, a saszetkę do pojemnika na tworzywa sztuczne.  

Wyprodukowano w Chinach. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

WSKAZÓWKI DOTYCZĄCE UŻYTKOWANIA: 

Tylko do użytku domowego. Nie używaj maseczki, jeśli jest uszkodzona, nieszczelna lub po upływie terminu ważności. Osoby 

noszące soczewki kontaktowe lub okulary korekcyjne powinny je zdjąć przed użyciem. Bezpośrednio przed użyciem maseczki, 

nie używaj kropli do oczu. Produkt nie jest przeznaczony do użytku przez dzieci.  Kobiety ciężarne, osoby cierpiące na choroby 

oczu, skóry lub po zabiegach w obrębie twarzy przed użyciem maseczki powinny skonsultować się z lekarzem i zachować 

ostrożność.  Jeżeli podczas używania maseczki odczujesz dyskomfort, pieczenie, zaczerwienienie lub podrażnienie oczu i 

powiek, natychmiast przerwij stosowanie i w razie potrzeby skonsultuj się z lekarzem.  

 

 
 

PODMIOT ODPOWIEDZIALNY:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUCENT:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ADRES ELEKTRONICZNY: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ADRES ELEKTRONICZNY: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

 
  

INSTRUKCJA UŻYCIA:  
  

INFORMACJE DOTYCZĄCE BEZPIECZEŃSTWA:   
  

Przed nałożeniem maseczki usuń makijaż, oczyść twarz oraz 
powieki. Wyjmij maskę z saszetki i rozłóż ją. Następnie nałóż 
na zamknięte oczy, zaczepiając uchwyty maski za uszy. 
Maska zacznie się nagrzewać po wyjęciu z saszetki – należy 
ją zastosować bezpośrednio po wyjęciu z opakowania. 
Maksymalna temperatura nie przekracza 45°C (średnia 
temperatura wynosi 42°C). Po ok. 20 minutach relaksu, 
zużytą maskę wyrzuć do kosza. 

OSTRZEŻENIE: Aby uniknąć ryzyka uduszenia 
opakowanie i maseczki należy przechowywać w 
miejscu niedostępnym i niewidocznym dla dzieci 
oraz zwierząt. Produkt jednorazowego użycia. 
Produkt jednorazowego użytku. 
DATA WAŻNOŚCI: patrz opakowanie.  
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MARKENNAME:  

npuri by Bambiboo  

PRODUKTNAME:  

npuri by Bambiboo selbstwärmende Dampf-Augenmaske  

HAUPTBESTANDTEILE:  

Direkt auf der Haut: chlorfreies Vliesmaterial und weiche elastische Ohrschlaufen.  

Innenfach: Vliesbeutel mit selbstwärmendem Einsatz (Eisenpulver, Aktivkohle, Natriumpolyacrylat, Natriumchlorid, 

Wasser, Vermiculit). Duftstofffreies Produkt. 

 

Entsorgen Sie den Karton im Altpapier und den Beutel im Kunststoffabfall.  

Hergestellt in China. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GEBRAUCHSHINWEISE: 

Nur für den Hausgebrauch. Verwenden Sie die Maske nicht, wenn sie beschädigt, nicht versiegelt oder nach Ablauf des 

Verfallsdatums ist. Kontaktlinsen- oder Brillenträger sollten diese vor der Anwendung abnehmen. Verwenden Sie unmittelbar 

vor dem Auftragen der Maske keine Augentropfen. Nicht für Kinder geeignet. Schwangere Frauen sowie Personen mit Augen- 

oder Hauterkrankungen oder Personen, die kürzlich kosmetische Gesichtsbehandlungen hatten, sollten vor der Anwendung 

einen Arzt konsultieren und besondere Vorsicht walten lassen. Wenn während der Anwendung Beschwerden, Brennen, 

Rötungen oder Reizungen der Augen oder Augenlider auftreten, die Anwendung sofort abbrechen und gegebenenfalls einen 

Arzt konsultieren. 

   

VERANTWORTLICHER:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUZENT:   
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELEKTRONISCHE ADRESSE:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl 

ELEKTRONISCHE ADRESSE:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl 

 

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG:  
  

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE:  
  

Vor der Anwendung Make-up entfernen und Gesicht sowie 
Augenlider reinigen. Nehmen Sie die Maske aus dem 
Beutel und entfalten Sie sie. Legen Sie sie auf die 
geschlossenen Augen und befestigen Sie die Schlaufen 
hinter den Ohren. Die Maske beginnt sich nach dem 
Öffnen des Beutels zu erwärmen – sofort nach dem Öffnen 
verwenden. Die maximale Temperatur überschreitet 45 °C 
nicht (durchschnittlich 42 °C). Die Maske bleibt ca. 20 
Minuten warm. Gebrauchte Maske im Abfall entsorgen. 

WARNUNG: Um Erstickungsgefahr zu vermeiden, 
bewahren Sie die Verpackung und Pads außerhalb der 
Reichweite und Sichtweite von Kindern auf. 
Einwegprodukt. 
VERFALLSDATUM: siehe Verpackung.  
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NÁZEV ZNAČKY:  

npuri by Bambiboo  

NÁZEV PRODUKTU: 

npuri by Bambiboo samohřejivá parní oční maska  

HLAVNÍ INGREDIENCE:  

Kontakt s pokožkou: netkaná textilie bez chlóru a měkké elastické poutka na uši. 

Vnitřní kapsa: netkaný sáček se samohřejivou vložkou (železný prášek, aktivní uhlí, polyakrylát sodný, chlorid sodný, voda, 

vermikulit). Bez parfemace. 

 

Krabičku vyhoďte do papíru, sáček do plastu. 

Vyrobeno v Číně. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

POKYNY K POUŽITÍ: 

Pouze pro domácí použití. Masku nepoužívejte, pokud je poškozená, neuzavřená nebo po datu expirace. Uživatelé 

kontaktních čoček nebo brýlí by je měli před použitím sundat. Nepoužívejte oční kapky bezprostředně před aplikací masky. 

Není určeno pro děti. Těhotné ženy a osoby s očními nebo kožními onemocněními nebo po nedávných kosmetických 

zákrocích v oblasti obličeje by se měly před použitím poradit s lékařem a postupovat opatrně. Pokud se během používání 

objeví nepohodlí, pálení, zarudnutí nebo podráždění očí či očních víček, okamžitě přestaňte masku používat a v případě 

potřeby se poraďte s lékařem. 

 

   

ZODPOVĚDNÝ SUBJEKT:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

VÝROBCE:  
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELEKTRONICKÁ ADRESA:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ELEKTRONICKÁ ADRESA:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ:  
  

INFORMACE O BEZPEČNOSTI:  
  

Před použitím odstraňte make-up a očistěte obličej a oční 
víčka. Vyjměte masku ze sáčku a rozložte ji. Přiložte na 
zavřené oči a upevněte poutka za uši. 
Maska se začne zahřívat po vyjmutí ze sáčku – použijte ihned 
po otevření. Maximální teplota nepřesahuje 45 °C (průměrná 
teplota 42 °C). Maska hřeje přibližně 20 minut. Použitou 
masku vyhoďte do koše. 

UPOZORNĚNÍ: Abyste předešli riziku udušení, 
uchovávejte obal i tampónky mimo dosah a dohled 
dětí a domácích zvířat. Jednorázový výrobek. 
DATUM SPOTŘEBY: viz obal.  
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NOMBRE DE LA MARCA: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

NOMBRE DEL PRODUCTO: 

npuri by Bambiboo mascarilla ocular térmica de vapor  

INGREDIENTES PRINCIPALES:  

En contacto con la piel: tejido no tejido sin cloro y suaves bandas elásticas para las orejas.  

Bolsillo interior: bolsa no tejida con inserto autocalentable (polvo de hierro, carbón activado, poliacrilato de sodio, cloru ro 

de sodio, agua, vermiculita). 

Producto sin fragancia. 

Deseche la caja en el contenedor de papel y el sobre en el contenedor de plástico.  

 Fabricado en China. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: 

Solo para uso doméstico. No utilice la mascarilla si está dañada, sin sellar o pasada la fecha de caducidad. Los usuarios de 

lentes de contacto o gafas deben retirarlos antes de su uso. No utilice gotas para los ojos inmediatamente antes de aplicar la 

mascarilla. No apto para niños. Las mujeres embarazadas y las personas con afecciones oculares o cutáneas, o que se hayan 

sometido recientemente a procedimientos faciales, deben consultar a un médico y tener precaución al aplicar la mascarilla. 

Si experimenta molestias, sensación de ardor, enrojecimiento o irritación de los ojos o párpados durante el uso, suspenda su 
uso inmediatamente y consulte a un médico si es necesario. 

 

   

ENTIDAD RESPONSABLE: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUCTOR:   
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  

DIRECCIÓN ELECTRÓNICA:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

DIRECCIÓN ELECTRÓNICA:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO:  
  

INFORMACIÓN DE SEGURIDAD:  
  

Antes de usar, retire el maquillaje y limpie el rostro y los 
párpados. Saque la mascarilla del sobre y despliegue. 
Colóquela sobre los ojos cerrados y enganche las bandas 
detrás de las orejas. 
La mascarilla comienza a calentarse al sacarla del sobre – 
úsela inmediatamente después de abrir. 
La temperatura máxima no supera los 45 °C (temperatura 
media: 42 °C). La mascarilla permanece caliente durante 
unos 20 minutos. Deseche la mascarilla usada en la basura. 

ADVERTENCIA: Para evitar riesgo de asfixia, 
mantenga el envase y los discos fuera del alcance y 
la vista de niños y mascotas. Producto desechable. 
FECHA DE CADUCIDAD: ver envase. 
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NOM DE LA MARQUE: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

NOM DU PRODUIT: 

npuri by Bambiboo masque chauffant vapeur pour les yeux  

INGRÉDIENTS CLÉS: 

Au contact de la peau : tissu non tissé sans chlore et boucles élastiques douces pour les oreilles. 

Pochette intérieure : sachet non tissé avec insert autochauffant (poudre de fer, charbon actif, polyacrylate de sodium, 

chlorure de sodium, eau, vermiculite). Produit sans parfum. 

Jetez la boîte dans le conteneur papier et le sachet dans le conteneur plastique. 

Fabriqué en Chine. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CONSEILS D’UTILISATION: 

Usage domestique uniquement. N’utilisez pas le masque s’il est endommagé, non scellé ou périmé. Les porteurs de lentilles 

de contact ou de lunettes doivent les retirer avant utilisation. N’utilisez pas de collyre immédiatement avant l’application du 

masque. Ne convient pas aux enfants. Les femmes enceintes et les personnes souffrant de troubles oculaires ou cutanés, ou 

ayant récemment subi des soins esthétiques du visage, doivent consulter un médecin et faire preuve de prudence lors de 

l’utilisation du masque. En cas d’inconfort, de sensation de brûlure, de rougeur ou d’irritation des yeux ou des paupières 

pendant l’utilisation, cessez immédiatement l’application et consultez un médecin si nécessaire.  

 

   

ENTIDAD RESPONSABLE: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUCTOR:   
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  

DIRECCIÓN ELECTRÓNICA:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

DIRECCIÓN ELECTRÓNICA:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

INFORMATIONS DE SÉCURITÉ:  
  

INFORMACIÓN DE SEGURIDAD:  
  

Avant utilisation, retirez le maquillage et nettoyez le visage 
et les paupières. Sortez le masque du sachet et dépliez-le. 
Placez-le sur les yeux fermés et fixez les élastiques 
derrière les oreilles. Le masque commence à chauffer dès 
sa sortie du sachet – utilisez-le immédiatement après 
ouverture. 
La température maximale ne dépasse pas 45 °C 
(température moyenne : 42 °C). Le masque reste chaud 
environ 20 minutes. Jetez le masque usagé à la poubelle. 

ADVERTENCIA: Para evitar riesgo de asfixia, 
mantenga el envase y los discos fuera del alcance y la 
vista de niños y mascotas. Producto desechable. 
FECHA DE CADUCIDAD: ver envase. 
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MÁRKANÉV: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

TERMÉKNÉV: 

npuri by Bambiboo önmelegítő gőz szemmaszk  

FŐ ÖSSZETEVŐK: 

Bőrrel érintkező rész: klórmentes nem szőtt anyag és puha, rugalmas fülpántok. 

Belső tasak: nem szőtt tasak önmelegítő betéttel (vaspor, aktív szén, nátrium-poliakrilát, nátrium-klorid, víz, vermikulit). 

Illatanyagmentes termék. 

A dobozt papír-, a tasakot műanyag szelektív hulladékgyűjtőbe dobja. 

Kínában készült. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HASZNÁLATI ÚTMUTATÓ: 

Kizárólag otthoni használatra. Ne használja a maszkot, ha sérült, nincs lezárva vagy lejárt a szavatossági ideje. Kontaktlencsét 

vagy szemüveget viselők használat előtt távolítsák el azokat. Ne használjon szemcseppet közvetlenül a maszk felhelyezése 

előtt. Gyermekek számára nem alkalmas. Terhes nők, valamint szem- vagy bőrproblémákkal küzdő személyek, illetve akik 

nemrégiben arckezelésen estek át, a használat előtt konzultáljanak orvossal és körültekintően járjanak el. Ha használat 

közben kellemetlenséget, égő érzést, bőrpírt vagy a szemek vagy szemhéjak irritációját tapasztalja, azonnal hagyja abba a 
használatot, és szükség esetén forduljon orvoshoz. 

   

FELELŐS SZERVEZET: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

GYÁRTÓ: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELEKTRONIKUS CÍM:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ELEKTRONIKUS CÍM:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

HASZNÁLATI ÚTMUTATÓ:  BIZTONSÁGI INFORMÁCIÓK:  

Használat előtt távolítsa el a sminket, és tisztítsa meg az 
arcot és a szemhéjakat. Vegye ki a maszkot a tasakból és 
hajtsa ki. Helyezze a csukott szemekre, majd rögzítse a 
pántokat a fülek mögött. A maszk a tasakból kivéve 
melegedni kezd – azonnal használja fel. A maximális 
hőmérséklet nem haladja meg a 45 °C-ot 
(átlaghőmérséklet: 42 °C). A maszk körülbelül 20 percig 
meleg marad. A használt maszkot dobja a szemétbe. . 

FIGYELMEZTETÉS: A fulladásveszély elkerülése 
érdekében a csomagolást és a korongokat tartsa 
gyermekektől és háziállatoktól távol. Eldobható 
termék. 
LEJÁRATI IDŐ: lásd a csomagoláson. 
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NOME DEL MARCHIO: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

NOME DEL MARCHIO: 

npuri by Bambiboo maschera occhi autoriscaldante a vapore  

INGREDIENTI PRINCIPALI: 

A contatto con la pelle: tessuto non tessuto privo di cloro ed elastici auricolari morbidi. 

Tasca interna: sacchetto in tessuto non tessuto con inserto autoriscaldante (polvere di ferro, carbone attivo, poliacrilato d i 

sodio, cloruro di sodio, acqua, vermiculite). Prodotto senza profumo. 

Smaltire la scatola nella raccolta carta e il sacchetto nella raccolta plastica. 

Prodotto in Cina. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ISTRUZIONI PER L’USO: 

Solo per uso domestico. Non utilizzare la maschera se è danneggiata, non sigillata o oltre la data di scadenza. I portatori di 

lenti a contatto o occhiali devono rimuoverli prima dell’uso. Non utilizzare colliri immediatamente prima dell’applicazione 

della maschera. Non adatto ai bambini. Le donne in gravidanza e le persone con patologie oculari o cutanee, o che si sono 

recentemente sottoposte a trattamenti estetici al viso, devono consultare un medico e prestare attenzione durante l’uso 

della maschera. In caso di fastidio, sensazione di bruciore, arrossamento o irritazione degli occhi o delle palpebre durante 

l’uso, interrompere immediatamente l’applicazione e consultare un medico se necessario.  

   

ENTITÀ RESPONSABILE: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUTTORE: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
INDIRIZZO ELETTRONICO:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

INDIRIZZO ELETTRONICO:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

ISTRUZIONI D’USO: 
 

INFORMAZIONI DI SICUREZZA: 

Prima dell’uso rimuovere il trucco e detergere viso e 
palpebre. Estrarre la maschera dal sacchetto e aprirla. 
Posizionarla sugli occhi chiusi e fissare gli elastici dietro le 
orecchie. La maschera inizia a riscaldarsi una volta 
rimossa dal sacchetto – utilizzarla immediatamente dopo 
l’apertura. 
La temperatura massima non supera i 45 °C (temperatura 
media: 42 °C). La maschera rimane calda per circa 20 
minuti. Smaltire la maschera usata nei rifiuti. 

FIGYELMEZTETÉS: A fulladásveszély elkerülése 
érdekében a csomagolást és a korongokat tartsa 
gyermekektől és háziállatoktól távol. Eldobható 
termék. 
LEJÁRATI IDŐ: lásd a csomagoláson. 
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MERKNAAM: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

PRODUCTNAAM: 

npuri by Bambiboo zelfverwarmend stoomoogmasker  

BELANGRIJKSTE INGREDIËNTEN: 

In contact met de huid: chloorvrij non-woven materiaal en zachte elastische oorlussen. 

Binnenzak: non-woven zakje met zelfverwarmende inleg (ijzerpoeder, actieve kool, natriumpolyacrylaat, natriumchloride, 

water, vermiculiet). Geurvrij product. 

Gooi de doos bij het papierafval en het zakje bij het plasticafval.  

Prodotto in Cina. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZINGEN: 

Uitsluitend voor thuisgebruik. Gebruik het masker niet als het beschadigd, niet verzegeld of over de houdbaarheidsdatum is. 

Dragers van contactlenzen of een bril dienen deze vóór gebruik te verwijderen. Gebruik geen oogdruppels vlak vóór het 

aanbrengen van het masker. Niet geschikt voor kinderen. Zwangere vrouwen en personen met oog- of huidaandoeningen, of 

die recent gezichtsbehandelingen hebben ondergaan, dienen vóór gebruik een arts te raadplegen en voorzichtig te zijn bij 

het aanbrengen van het masker. Als u tijdens het gebruik ongemak, een branderig gevoel, roodheid of irritatie van de ogen of 
oogleden ervaart, stop dan onmiddellijk met het gebruik en raadpleeg indien nodig een arts. 

 

   

VERANTWOORDELIJKE ENTITEIT: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUCENT: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELEKTRONISCH ADRES:  
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ELEKTRONISCH ADRES: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING: VEILIGHEIDSINFORMATIE: 

Verwijder voor gebruik make-up en reinig het gezicht en de 
oogleden. Haal het masker uit het zakje en vouw het open. 
Plaats het over gesloten ogen en bevestig de lussen achter 
de oren. Het masker begint op te warmen zodra het uit het 
zakje wordt gehaald – direct na openen gebruiken. De 
maximale temperatuur overschrijdt 45 °C niet (gemiddelde 
temperatuur: 42 °C). Het masker blijft ongeveer 20 
minuten warm. Gooi het gebruikte masker weg bij het 
afval. 

WAARSCHUWING: Houd de verpakking en pads 
buiten bereik en zicht van kinderen en huisdieren om 
verstikkingsgevaar te voorkomen. Wegwerpproduct. 
HOUDBAARHEIDSDATUM: zie verpakking. 
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NUME MARCĂ: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

NUME PRODUS: 

npuri by Bambiboo mască oculară cu abur autoîncălzitoare  

INGREDIENTE CHEIE: 

În contact cu pielea: material nețesut fără clor și benzi elastice moi pentru urechi.  

Buzunar interior: săculeț nețesut cu inserție autoîncălzitoare (pulbere de fier, cărbune activ, poliacrilat de sodiu, clorură de 

sodiu, apă, vermiculit). Produs fără parfum. 

Aruncați cutia la reciclat hârtie și plicul la reciclat plastic. 

Fabricat în China. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INSTRUCȚIUNI DE UTILIZARE: 

Numai pentru uz casnic. Nu utilizați masca dacă este deteriorată, nesigilată sau după data de expirare. Purtătorii de lentile de 

contact sau ochelari trebuie să le îndepărteze înainte de utilizare. Nu utilizați picături oftalmice imediat înainte de aplicarea 

măștii. Nu este destinată utilizării de către copii. Femeile însărcinate și persoanele cu afecțiuni oculare sau ale pielii, sau care 

au suferit recent proceduri faciale, trebuie să consulte un medic și să manifeste prudență la aplicarea măștii. Dacă în timpul 

utilizării apar disconfort, senzație de arsură, roșeață sau iritații ale ochilor sau pleoapelor, întrerupeți imediat utilizarea și 

consultați un medic dacă este necesar. 

 

   

ENTITATE RESPONSABILĂ: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

PRODUCĂTOR: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ADRESĂ ELECTRONICĂ: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ADRESĂ ELECTRONICĂ: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

INSTRUCȚIUNI DE UTILIZARE: 
 

INFORMAȚII DE SIGURANȚĂ: 

Înainte de utilizare, îndepărtați machiajul și curățați fața și 
pleoapele. Scoateți masca din plic și desfășurați-o. 
Așezați-o peste ochii închiși și fixați benzile după urechi. 
Masca începe să se încălzească după deschiderea plicului 
– utilizați imediat după deschidere. Temperatura maximă 
nu depășește 45 °C (temperatura medie: 42 °C). Masca 
rămâne caldă aproximativ 20 de minute. Aruncați masca 
folosită la gunoi.  

AVERTISMENT: Pentru a evita riscul de sufocare, 
păstrați ambalajul și dischetele departe de copii și 
animale. Produs de unică folosință. 
DATA EXPIRĂRII: vedeți ambalajul. 
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BRAND NAME: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

PRODUCT NAME: 

npuri by Bambiboo samoohrievacia parná maska na oči 

KĽÚČOVÉ ZLOŽKY: 

V kontakte s pokožkou: netkaná textília bez chlóru a mäkké elastické pútka na uši. 

Vnútorné vrecko: netkané vrecko so samoohrievacou vložkou (železný prášok, aktívne uhlie, polyakrylát sodný, chlorid 

sodný, voda, vermikulit).Bez parfumácie. 

Krabičku vyhoďte do papiera, sáčok do plastu. 

Vyrobené v Číne. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POKYNY NA POUŽITIE: 

Len na domáce použitie. Masku nepoužívajte, ak je poškodená, neuzavretá alebo po dátume exspirácie. Používatelia 

kontaktných šošoviek alebo okuliarov by si ich mali pred použitím zložiť. Nepoužívajte očné kvapky bezprostredne pred 

aplikáciou masky. Nie je určené pre deti. Tehotné ženy a osoby s očnými alebo kožnými ochoreniami, alebo osoby, ktoré 

nedávno absolvovali kozmetické zákroky na tvári, by sa mali pred použitím poradiť s lekárom a postupovať opatrne. Ak sa 

počas používania objaví nepohodlie, pálenie, začervenanie alebo podráždenie očí alebo viečok, okamžite prestaňte masku 

používať a v prípade potreby sa poraďte s lekárom. 

   

ZODPOVEDNÁ OSOBA: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

VÝROBCA: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELEKTRONICKÁ ADRESA: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ELEKTRONICKÁ ADRESA: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

 

INŠTRUKCIA POUŽITIA: INFORMÁCIE O BEZPEČNOSTI: 

Pred použitím odstráňte make-up a očistite tvár a očné 
viečka. Vyberte masku zo sáčku a rozložte ju. Priložte na 
zatvorené oči a upevnite pútka za uši. 
Maska sa začne zohrievať po vybratí zo sáčku – použite 
ihneď po otvorení. Maximálna teplota nepresahuje 45 °C 
(priemerná teplota: 42 °C). 
Maska zostáva teplá približne 20 minút. Použitú masku 
vyhoďte do koša. 

UPOZORNENIE: Pentru a evita riscul de sufocare, 
păstrați ambalajul și dischetele departe de copii și 
animale. Produs de unică folosință. 
DÁTUM SPOTREBY: pozri obal. 
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MÄRKESNAMN: 

npuri by Bambiboo  

PRODUKTNAMN: 

npuri by Bambiboo självuppvärmande ångögonmask 

NYCKELINGREDIENSER: 

I kontakt med huden: klorfritt nonwoven-material och mjuka elastiska öronband. 

Innerficka: nonwoven-påse med självuppvärmande insats (järnpulver, aktivt kol, natriumpolyakrylat, natriumklorid, vatten, 

vermikulit). Parfymfri produkt. 

Släng kartongen i pappersåtervinningen och påsen i plaståtervinningen.  

Tillverkad i Kina. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VÄNDNINGSANVISNINGAR: 

Endast för hemmabruk. Använd inte masken om den är skadad, inte förseglad eller har passerat utgångsdatumet. Användare 

av kontaktlinser eller glasögon bör ta bort dem före användning. Använd inte ögondroppar omedelbart före applicering av 

masken. Ej avsedd för barn. Gravida kvinnor och personer med ögon- eller hudåkommor, eller som nyligen har genomgått 

ansiktsbehandlingar, bör rådfråga läkare och iaktta försiktighet vid användning av masken. Om obehag, brännande känsla, 

rodnad eller irritation i ögonen eller på ögonlocken uppstår under användning, avbryt användningen omedelbart och 

kontakta läkare vid behov. 

 

   

ANSVARIG ENHET: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland  
+ 48 577 983 939    

  

TILLVERKARE: 
SINCO Sp. z o.o.   
Bastionowa 11, 94-274 Łódź, Poland   
+ 48 577 983 939   

  
ELEKTRONISK ADRESS: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

ELEKTRONISK ADRESS: 
hello@npuri.eu   
npuri.pl   

  

 

ANVÄNDNINGSINSTRUKTIONER: SÄKERHETSINFORMATION: 

Ta bort smink och rengör ansikte och ögonlock före 
användning. Ta ut masken ur påsen och veckla ut den. 
Placera den över slutna ögon och fäst banden bakom 
öronen. Masken börjar värmas upp när den tas ut ur påsen – 
använd omedelbart efter öppning. 
Maximal temperatur överstiger inte 45 °C 
(genomsnittstemperatur: 42 °C). Masken håller sig varm i 
cirka 20 minuter. Kassera den använda masken i 
hushållsavfallet. 

VARNING: För att undvika kvävningsrisk, håll 
förpackningen och pads utom räckhåll och synhåll 
för barn och husdjur. Engångsprodukt. 
BÄST FÖRE:  se förpackningen. 

 


